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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Komarova Ksenia RUS   Ope F 2.50/55/12.00 3.50/55/12.00   1000.00 
2   Mednikova Polina RUS   Ope F 1.50/55/13.00 3.00/55/12.00   992.81 
3   Gubarenko Olga RUS   Ope F 3.00/55/12.00 2.50/55/12.00   992.81 
4   Savina Polina RUS   Ope F 2.50/55/13.00 2.00/55/12.00   978.42 
5   Vorona Maria RUS   Ope F 3.50/55/13.00 1.00/55/12.00   964.03 
6   Perepelova Alena RUS   Ope F 1.00/55/13.00 0.00/55/12.00   949.64 
7   Renard-Koktish Anna RUS   Ope F 2.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/13.00   978.42 
8   Trukova Anna RUS   Ope F 2.50/55/14.25 1.50/55/13.00   884.89 
9   Sergueeva Karina RUS   Ope F 0.00/55/13.00 5.50/55/14.25   863.31 

10   Groznova Olga RUS   Ope F 3.00/55/14.25 5.00/55/16.00   820.14 
11   Slavich Kristina RUS   Ope F 5.50/55/16.00   769.78 
12   Novikova Maria RUS   Ope F 4.50/55/18.25   669.06 
13   Palchits Tatiana RUS   Ope F 3.50/55/18.25   654.68 
14   Popova Lada RUS   Ope F 2.50/55/18.25   640.29 
15   Presnova Ekaterina RUS   Ope F 0.50/55/18.25   611.51 
16   Vinokurova Eva RUS   Ope F 3.50/52   50.36 
17   Udovichenko Julia RUS   Ope F 2.25/52   32.37 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Morozov Igor RUS   Ope M 3.00/58/11.25 2.00/58/11.25   1000.00 
2   Kamyshenko Sergey RUS   Ope M 4.00/58/13.00 5.25/58/12.00   950.00 
3   Sukhotin Dmitry RUS   Ope M 4.00/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00   933.33 
4   Trushechkin Andrey RUS   Ope M 2.25/58/12.00 1.50/58/12.00   910.00 
5   Sidorenko Alexander RUS   Ope M 2.50/58/13.00 1.50/58/12.00   900.00 
6   Elanskiy Maxim RUS   Ope M 2.00/58/13.00 5.00/58/13.00   866.67 
7   Motov Victor RUS   Ope M 2.50/58/13.00 2.50/58/13.00   833.33 
8   Nikolaev Anton RUS   Ope M 4.00/58/14.25 4.50/58/14.25   780.00 
9   Zhirkov Ivan RUS   Ope M 2.00/58/13.00 4.00/58/14.25   826.67 

10   Suslov Grigoriy RUS   Ope M 0.50/58/13.00   806.67 
11   Vlasov Sviatoslav RUS   Ope M 3.00/58/14.25   760.00 
12   Elanskiy Pavel RUS   Ope M 2.00/58/14.25   746.67 
12   Mikhaylov Maxim RUS   Ope M 2.00/58/14.25   746.67 
14   Feoktistov Vadim RUS   Ope M 0.00/58/14.25   720.00 
15   Balabaev Sergey RUS   Ope M 4.00/58/16.00   693.33 
16   Tsarikaev Yuriy RUS   Ope M 4.00/58/18.25   613.33 
17   Sheleshnev Dmitriy RUS   Ope M 2.00/58/18.25   586.67 
18   Motov Andrei RUS   Ope M 4.00/55/18.25   53.33 
19   Novik Pavel RUS   Ope M 2.50/55/18.25   33.33 
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Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Churakova Tatiana RUS   Ope F 6590 7230   1000.00 
2   Sergueeva Karina RUS   Ope F 5390 6500   899.03 
3   Politova Varvara RUS   Ope F 5500 5500   760.72 
4   Savina Polina RUS   Ope F 4910 5260   727.52 
5   Trukova Anna RUS   Ope F 4790 4660   662.52 
6   Slavich Kristina RUS   Ope F 3290 4360   603.04 
7   Ryliakova Vlada RUS   Ope F 3980 3800   550.48 
8   Novikova Maria RUS   Ope F 3590 3700   511.76 
9   Vorona Maria RUS   Ope F 4040 3640   558.78 

10   Dobzhevich Elizaveta RUS   Ope F 3160 3470   479.94 
11   Ivashneva Victoria RUS   Ope F 3830 1990   529.74 
12   Vinokurova Eva RUS   Ope F 2890 1660   399.72 
13   Popova Lada RUS   Ope F 2850   394.19 
14   Nikolaeva Anna RUS   Ope F 2810   388.66 
15   Timofeeva Julia RUS   Ope F 2660   367.91 
16   Sinitsyna Elena RUS   Ope F 2100   290.46 
17   Udovichenko Julia RUS   Ope F 2060   284.92 
18   Presnova Ekaterina RUS   Ope F 2030   280.77 
19   Groznova Olga RUS   Ope F 1950   269.71 
20   Mitrohina Lidia RUS   Ope F 1930   266.94 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Nosachev Evgeny RUS   Ope M 4610 6420   1000.00 
2   Suslov Grigoriy RUS   Ope M 4950 6320   984.42 
3   Lipatov Sergey RUS   Ope M 5650 6050   942.37 
4   Feoktistov Vadim RUS   Ope M 5700 5570   887.85 
5   Zhirkov Ivan RUS   Ope M 5190 5180   808.41 
6   Trushechkin Andrey RUS   Ope M 4930 4930   767.91 
7   Mikhaylov Maxim RUS   Ope M 3870 4730   736.76 
8   Nikolaev Anton RUS   Ope M 4780 4140   744.55 
9   Sukhotin Dmitry RUS   Ope M 5850 2880   911.21 

10   Balabaev Sergey RUS   Ope M 4740 1800   738.32 
11   Churakov Danila RUS   Ope M 3760   585.67 
12   Sinitsyn Kirill RUS   Ope M 3570   556.07 
13   Sheleshnev Dmitriy RUS   Ope M 3470   540.50 
14   Presnov Nikita RUS   Ope M 2940   457.94 
15   Tsarikaev Yuriy RUS   Ope M 2400   373.83 
16   Vlasov Sviatoslav RUS   Ope M 2390   372.27 
17   Ezerov Evgeny RUS   Ope M 2360   367.60 
17   Sheleshnev Timofey RUS   Ope M 2360   367.60 
19   Filipenko Alexey RUS   Ope M 1760   274.14 
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Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  
1   Kashitsina Olga RUS   Ope F 41.0m 43.1m  1000.00 
2   Savina Polina RUS   Ope F 34.9m 36.3m   811.63 
3   Sergueeva Karina RUS   Ope F 34.9m 34.0m   772.85 
4   Udovichenko Julia RUS   Ope F 34.5m 33.2m   761.77 
5   Pozdnyakova Daria RUS   Ope F 33.2m 33.1m   725.76 
6   Trukova Anna RUS   Ope F 28.8m 30.5m   650.97 
7   Groznova Olga RUS   Ope F 26.3m   534.63 
8   Vorona Maria RUS   Ope F 25.4m   509.70 
9   Novikova Maria RUS   Ope F 25.0m   498.61 

10   Popova Lada RUS   Ope F 22.2m   421.05 
11   Slavich Kristina RUS   Ope F 22.1m   418.28 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Not homologated

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Morozov Igor RUS   Ope M 60.7m 60.3m   1000.00 
2   Ryanzin Vladimir RUS   Ope M 53.3m 56.0m   907.30 
3   Arefiev Egor RUS   Ope M 50.4m 52.4m   836.29 
4   Mikhaylov Maxim RUS   Ope M 43.7m 47.0m   729.78 
5   Elanskiy Pavel RUS   Ope M 45.0m 45.8m   706.11 
6   Sukhotin Dmitry RUS   Ope M 43.2m 41.9m   654.83 
7   Musalnikov Mikhail RUS   Ope M 42.1m 41.8m   633.14 
8   Elanskiy Maxim RUS   Ope M 42.0m 41.5m   631.16 
9   Novik Pavel RUS   Ope M 38.1m   554.24 

10   Trushechkin Andrey RUS   Ope M 36.1m   514.79 
11   Suslov Grigoriy RUS   Ope M 35.7m   506.90 
12   Sheleshnev Dmitriy RUS   Ope M 35.0m   493.10 
13   Vlasov Sviatoslav RUS   Ope M 33.1m   455.62 
14   Tsarikaev Yuriy RUS   Ope M 29.1m   376.73 
15   Balabaev Sergey RUS   Ope M 19.7m   191.32 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Sergueeva Karina RUS   Ope F 863.31  899.03  772.85  2535.19 
2   Savina Polina RUS   Ope F 978.42  727.52  811.63  2517.57 
3   Trukova Anna RUS   Ope F 884.89  662.52  650.97  2198.38 
4   Vorona Maria RUS   Ope F 964.03  558.78  509.70  2032.51 
5   Slavich Kristina RUS   Ope F 769.78  603.04  418.28  1791.10 
6   Novikova Maria RUS   Ope F 669.06  511.76  498.61  1679.43 
7   Groznova Olga RUS   Ope F 820.14  269.71  534.63  1624.48 
8   Popova Lada RUS   Ope F 640.29  394.19  421.05  1455.53 
9   Udovichenko Julia RUS   Ope F 32.37  284.92  761.77  1079.06 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Sukhotin Dmitry RUS   Ope M 933.33  911.21  654.83  2499.37 
2   Suslov Grigoriy RUS   Ope M 806.67  984.42  506.90  2297.99 
3   Mikhaylov Maxim RUS   Ope M 746.67  736.76  729.78  2213.21 
4   Trushechkin Andrey RUS   Ope M 910.00  767.91  514.79  2192.70 
5   Balabaev Sergey RUS   Ope M 693.33  738.32  191.32  1622.97 
6   Sheleshnev Dmitriy RUS   Ope M 586.67  540.50  493.10  1620.27 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
7   Vlasov Sviatoslav RUS   Ope M 760.00  372.27  455.62  1587.89 
8   Tsarikaev Yuriy RUS   Ope M 613.33  373.83  376.73  1363.89 

Chief Judge
Leonid Goubarenko

Homologator
Dmitry Gorshcharuk

Scorer
Sergey Simonov


